
UYP 70
Sr. No. Date Day Session Topics Time (IST)

1 4 Jul 2025 Friday  Kick Off, Establish...Achieve! 08:25 AM to 12:35 PM
2 18 Jul 2025 Friday  Reason Of You & Your Company's Existence08:25 AM to 12:35 PM
3 25 Jul 2025 Friday Sustainable Way To Success &  Fulfilment 08:25 AM to 12:35 PM
4 1 Aug 2025 Friday Reason To Result 08:25 AM to 12:35 PM
5 8 Aug 2025 Friday Assesment 08:25 AM to 10:35 AM
6 22 Aug 2025 Friday Work Life Balance-1 08:25 AM to 12:35 PM
7 5 Sep 2025 Friday  Work Life Balance-2 08:25 AM to 12:35 PM
8 12 Sep 2025 Friday Be On Toes 08:25 AM to 12:35 PM
9 19 Sep 2025 Friday Assessment 08:25 AM to 10:35 AM
10 26 Sep 2025 Friday  Wealth Independence 08:25 AM to 12:35 PM
11 3 Oct 2025 Friday 100% Guarantee Of Success 08:25 AM to 12:35 PM
12 10 Oct 2025 Friday Break The Nutshell 08:25 AM to 12:35 PM
13 14 Nov 2025 Friday Assessment 08:25 AM to 10:35 AM
14 21 Nov 2025 Friday Leadership Is Action Not Position 08:25 AM to 12:35 PM
15 28 Nov 2025 Friday  Source Of Business 08:25 AM to 12:35 PM
16 5 Dec 2025 Friday  A Key to Happiness 08:25 AM to 12:35 PM
17 12 Dec 2025 Friday Assessment + Celebration 08:25 AM to 11:30 AM

Total Sessions:- 17
Offline At Surat & Online On Zoom

Facilitator:- Bhavin J. Shah (Life & Business Coach)


